JASON THREADGOLD FUNERAL DIRECTOR

Jason Threadgold Funeral Director is a trading name of Jason Threadgold North Lincs Ltd. Wholly owned and operated by Jason Threadgold and Nichola Threadgold since 2014.

Jason Threadgold North Lincs Ltd Company Registration number: 09085358

Jason and Nichola are private individuals who have been serving the local communities of North and North East Lincolnshire, in regards to Funeral Provision, for a combined 48 years. It is their drive and passion to serve the community 24hrs a day that has brought together the very best team, committed to serving the public.

What does this mean for you?

You will have access 24hrs a day to the most dedicated professional individuals in the Funeral Industry. You and your loved ones will be treated with the upmost dignity and with the assistance of our teams, you will be given all the tools available to provide a personal, dedicated and bespoke service at your time of need.

Do please call us 24hrs a day on

Scunthorpe - (01724) 865865

Brigg - (01652) 638888

Barton - (01652) 661100

Scartho - (01472) 801188

Caistor - (01472) 400500



